-'
Puerto ﬂuequé"t?/

Fecha :02/01/2024 9:20

Estado del Puerto

Desde 01/01/2023 Hasta 31/12/2023

Estado
Operable
Restringido

Cerrado x Viento

Cerrado x Niebla
A\

Minutos

Totales
Dias Horas
300 9
36 5
27 0
1 7

35
40
59
45

Porcentaje de
Estados

Cerrado x Niebla

Cerrado x Viento————

Restringido—l

Il Operable 82,3%

Restringido 9,9%
B Cerrado x Viento  7,4%
[ Cerrado x Niebla 0,4%

Total: 100,0%

Operable
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